PROGRAMS: BBA, B.A (Honors) and MA in English, B.A (Honors) and MA in
Bangla, B.A (Honors) and MA in Islamic Studies, BSS (Honors) and MSS in
Government & Politics, BSS (Honors) in Sociology & Anthropology & MSS in

Sociology & Anthropology, LLM.

Academic Calendar,

Fall-2025 (Short Semester)

Classes will start from 21 November, 2025
Registration Period: 21-11-25 to 30-11-25
Week Date Day Classes/ No. of Remarks
Holiday Days
Week-01 | 21-11-25 t0 27-11-25 Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed & Thu __Regular classes 7
Week-02 | 28-11-25to 04-12-25 Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed & Thu _Regular classes 7
Week-03 05-12-25 to 11-12-25 Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed & Thu Regular classes 7
06-12-25 Saturday Mid-Term
Question papers
Submission
11-12-25 Last date of Payment before Mid-Term
Examination
12-12-25 to 14-12-25 Friday, Saturday and Sunday Midterm 3
Assessment/Exam =
15-12-25 Monday Overlapping 1
Examination
16-12-25 Tuesday Holiday 1 Victory Day
17-12-25 Wednesday Marks Input 1
Week-04 | 18-12-25t0 24-12-25 Thu, l?r'it Sat, S.E M"ﬁ Tue and Wed | Regular Class 7
21-12-25 erm t
25-12-25 Thursday Holiday 1 Christmas day
Week-05 | 26-12-25 to 01-01-26 Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed & Thu __Regular Class 7
Week-06 02-01-26 to 08-01-26 Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed & Thu _Regular Class 7
07-01-26 Wednesday Final Question
papers Submission
09-01-26 & 10-01-26 Friday and Saturday Make Up Class 2
11-01-26 to 13-01-26 Sun, Mon & Tue Exam preparation 3
13-01-26 Last date of Payment before Semester Final
Examination
14-01-26 0 17-01-26 Wednesday, Thursday, Friday and Saturday Final Exam/ 4
*H required the Overlap Exams may be Overlapping
conducted on Sunday (18.01.26) Examination
18-01-26 to 19-01-26 Sunday and Monday Marks Input 2
20-01-26 to 21-01-26 Tuesday and Wednesday Faculty Holiday 2
22-01-26 Semester Final Result Publication
2201-26 New semester ( Spring-2026) class will start
|
**This schedule may be changed subject to Academic Committee's advice. The respective department will decide
the date and day for Fieldwork/Study Tour/ Industrial Tour.
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